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Cup

Hellerup (DEN)
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Fencing
Sabre Women's Senior

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1 16.11.2024 15:19 1 / 1

Data processing by: Danske Faegte Forbund (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Participants

Nation Name Club   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

POL OWCZAREK Ewelina Taastrup FK 1987 R F 1.13 0 yes

WIERZBA Weronika Trekanten København 1993 L F 1.21 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

1 Nations, 2 Participants (2 present)
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Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1 16.11.2024 15:19 1 / 1

Data processing by: Danske Faegte Forbund (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 0 013 0.0000 POL OWCZAREK Ewelina Taastrup FK F yes

2. 0 021 40.0000 POL WIERZBA Weronika Trekanten København F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] Danske Nationale Ranglister Sabre Women's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Competition manager

Sverre Panduro

Technical directory

Patrick Jørgensen
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Data processing by: Danske Faegte Forbund (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Format OFFICIAL

Participants 2 Participants

1 Direct elimination
16.11. 15:10

Table of 2

2 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 2 A T2 16.11. 15:10

Final of 2

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] Danske Nationale Ranglister Sabre Women's Senior
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Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.2 16.11.2024 15:19 1 / 1
Data processing by: Danske Faegte Forbund (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 POL OWCZAREK Ewelina Taastrup FK 1 13 0.0000

2 POL WIERZBA Weronika Trekanten København 1 21 40.0000
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Sabre Women's Senior
Individual

Data processing by: Danske Faegte Forbund (Software:
OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)
Document ID: FE_FIE_0010     16.11.2024 15:19 1 / 1

K | Final      
  Piste 1 Sat 15:10

1
OWCZAREK Ewelina
Taastrup FK

POL   V

2
WIERZBA Weronika
Trekanten København

POL   11
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Data processing by: Danske Faegte Forbund (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 POL OWCZAREK Ewelina Taastrup FK 1987

2 POL WIERZBA Weronika Trekanten København 1993
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Document ID: FE_FIE_0017 16.11.2024 15:19 1 / 1

Data processing by: Danske Faegte Forbund (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName T2 Ref Vid Ass

DEN SHAHRESTANI Laith 0 0 0

CN SOETTRUP Christian 0 0 0

N3 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes 0 0 0

CN CN N3 SAMSIG Theis Andersen 0 0 0

SWE D FRIGYESI Attila 0 0 0

5 Referees
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Data processing by: Danske Faegte Forbund (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold POL OWCZAREK Ewelina Taastrup FK 1987

Silver POL WIERZBA Weronika Trekanten København 1993
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Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1 16.11.2024 15:06 1 / 1

Data processing by: Danske Faegte Forbund (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

CHN FU Baiyu Bohr Fægteklub 2003 R M 2.99999 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

DEN BERGMAN Sejr Bohr Fægteklub 2001 R M 1.5 0 yes

EBERLEIN Jeppe Hellerup FK 1955 R M 2.99999 0 yes

HERMANN Eske Penjor Trekanten København 2000 R M 1.5 0 yes

NORSK DAHL Frederik Taastrup FK 2009 R M 2.99999 0 yes

PANDURO Sverre Hellerup FK 1975 R M 2.99999 0 yes

SALLERUP Markus Trekanten København 2006 R M 1.13 0 yes

SAMSIG Theis Andersen Trekanten København 1979 R M 2.99999 0 yes

WÆHRENS Svend Bohr Fægteklub 2003 R M 2.99999 0 yes

  8 Participants (8 present)
 

ESP CAMÓS NOGUER Albert Trekanten København 1990 R M 1.8 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR TOWNEND Ben Trekanten København 1986 R M 1.8 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL OWCZAREK Ewelina Taastrup FK 1987 R F 2.99999 0 yes

TECLAW Robert Taastrup FK 1977 R M 2.99999 0 yes

WIERZBA Weronika Trekanten København 1993 L F 1.5 0 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

SLO ZABRET Matej Trekanten København 1999 R M 2.99999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SVK UNAL Adnan Trekanten København 1996 R M 2.99999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SWE ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar SY LUGI Lund 2007 R M 2.99999 7066 yes

CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel SY LUGI Lund 2004 R M 2.99999 8270 yes

FRIGYESI Gabriel SY LUGI Lund 2005 R M 2.99999 6506 yes

PERSSON VOGES Noah SY LUGI Lund 2007 R M 2.99999 7513 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

USA FISCHER Daniel Trekanten København 1985 M 1.8 0 yes

MARIGLIANO Michael Trekanten København 1989 M 1.8 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

9 Nations, 22 Participants (22 present)
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Data processing by: Danske Faegte Forbund (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 005 DEN BERGMAN Sejr Bohr Fægteklub M yes

2. 1 005 POL WIERZBA Weronika Trekanten København F yes

3. 1 005 DEN HERMANN Eske Penjor Trekanten København M yes

4. 1 008 ESP CAMÓS NOGUER Albert Trekanten København M yes

5. 1 008 USA FISCHER Daniel Trekanten København M yes

6. 1 008 GBR TOWNEND Ben Trekanten København M yes

7. 1 008 USA MARIGLIANO Michael Trekanten København M yes

8. 1 013 DEN SALLERUP Markus Trekanten København M yes

T9. 2 99999 POL OWCZAREK Ewelina Taastrup FK F yes

T10. 2 99999 SWE CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel SY LUGI Lund M yes

T11. 2 99999 POL TECLAW Robert Taastrup FK M yes

T12. 2 99999 SWE ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar SY LUGI Lund M yes

T13. 2 99999 DEN SAMSIG Theis Andersen Trekanten København M yes

T14. 2 99999 CHN FU Baiyu Bohr Fægteklub M yes

T15. 2 99999 SWE PERSSON VOGES Noah SY LUGI Lund M yes

T16. 2 99999 SVK UNAL Adnan Trekanten København M yes

T17. 2 99999 DEN WÆHRENS Svend Bohr Fægteklub M yes

T18. 2 99999 SLO ZABRET Matej Trekanten København M yes

T19. 2 99999 DEN NORSK DAHL Frederik Taastrup FK M yes

T20. 2 99999 DEN PANDURO Sverre Hellerup FK M yes

T21. 2 99999 SWE FRIGYESI Gabriel SY LUGI Lund M yes

T22. 2 99999 DEN EBERLEIN Jeppe Hellerup FK M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Competition manager

Sverre Panduro

Technical directory

Patrick Jørgensen
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 22 Participants

1 First round
16.11. 12:30

22 Participants
2 Poules 6 Poule size
2 Poules 5 Poule size

22 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 1 min

2 2nd round
16.11. 14:15

22 Qualifiers
2 Poules 6 Poule size
2 Poules 5 Poule size

0 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
100% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 1 min
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Document ID: FE_FIE_0007 16.11.2024 13:53 1 / 1
Data processing by: Danske Faegte Forbund (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

First round

Poule 1 12:30 | Piste 8

SOETTRUP Christian, DEN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SAMSIG Theis Andersen DEN Trekanten København 1 V V 3 V 4 3 22 20 0.600 2 3.
BERGMAN Sejr DEN Bohr Fægteklub 2 3 V 3 3 1 1 15 22 0.200 -7 5.
ZABRET Matej SLO Trekanten København 3 4 2 0 0 2 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.
FRIGYESI Gabriel SWE LUGI Lund 4 V V V V V 5 25 13 1.000 12 1.
OWCZAREK Ewelina POL Taastrup FK 5 3 V V 3 3 2 19 18 0.400 1 4.
FISCHER Daniel USA Trekanten København 6 V V V 4 V 4 24 15 0.800 9 2.

Poule 2 12:30 | Piste 9

LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes, DEN Albertslund FK

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SALLERUP Markus DEN Trekanten København 1 1 3 V V 2 14 14 0.500 0 3.
UNAL Adnan SVK Trekanten København 2 V 1 V V 3 16 9 0.750 7 2.
CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel SWE LUGI Lund 3 V V V V 4 20 7 1.000 13 1.
WIERZBA Weronika POL Trekanten København 4 3 1 1 V 1 10 15 0.250 -5 4.
WÆHRENS Svend DEN Bohr Fægteklub 5 1 2 2 0 0 5 20 0.000 -15 5.

Poule 3 12:30 | Piste 11

FRIGYESI Attila, SWE SY LUGI Lund

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

HERMANN Eske Penjor DEN Trekanten København 1 3 4 V V 2 17 17 0.500 0 3.
MARIGLIANO Michael USA Trekanten København 2 V 3 V V 3 18 12 0.750 6 2.
PERSSON VOGES Noah SWE LUGI Lund 3 V V V V 4 20 12 1.000 8 1.
TECLAW Robert POL Taastrup FK 4 3 2 3 2 0 10 20 0.000 -10 5.
PANDURO Sverre DEN Hellerup FK 5 4 2 2 V 1 13 17 0.250 -4 4.

Poule 4 12:30 | Piste 12

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

CAMÓS NOGUER Albert ESP Trekanten København 1 0 V 3 V V 3 18 14 0.600 4 4.
TOWNEND Ben GBR Trekanten København 2 V V 1 V 3 3 19 12 0.600 7 3.
EBERLEIN Jeppe DEN Hellerup FK 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
NORSK DAHL Frederik DEN Taastrup FK 4 V V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
FU Baiyu CHN Bohr Fægteklub 5 1 2 V 1 0 1 9 23 0.200 -14 5.
ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar SWE LUGI Lund 6 3 V V 3 V 3 21 13 0.600 8 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 DEN NORSK DAHL Frederik Taastrup FK 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

2 SWE CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGI Lund 4 4 20 7 1.000 13 Q

3 SWE FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGI Lund 5 5 25 13 1.000 12 Q

4 SWE PERSSON VOGES Noah LUGI Lund 4 4 20 12 1.000 8 Q

5 USA FISCHER Daniel Trekanten København 4 5 24 15 0.800 9 Q

6 SVK UNAL Adnan Trekanten København 3 4 16 9 0.750 7 Q

7 USA MARIGLIANO Michael Trekanten København 3 4 18 12 0.750 6 Q

8 SWE ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar LUGI Lund 3 5 21 13 0.600 8 Q

9 GBR TOWNEND Ben Trekanten København 3 5 19 12 0.600 7 Q

10 ESP CAMÓS NOGUER Albert Trekanten København 3 5 18 14 0.600 4 Q

11 DEN SAMSIG Theis Andersen Trekanten København 3 5 22 20 0.600 2 Q

12 DEN HERMANN Eske Penjor Trekanten København 2 4 17 17 0.500 0 Q

13 DEN SALLERUP Markus Trekanten København 2 4 14 14 0.500 0 Q

14 POL OWCZAREK Ewelina Taastrup FK 2 5 19 18 0.400 1 Q

15 DEN PANDURO Sverre Hellerup FK 1 4 13 17 0.250 -4 Q

16 POL WIERZBA Weronika Trekanten København 1 4 10 15 0.250 -5 Q

17 DEN BERGMAN Sejr Bohr Fægteklub 1 5 15 22 0.200 -7 Q

18 CHN FU Baiyu Bohr Fægteklub 1 5 9 23 0.200 -14 Q

19 POL TECLAW Robert Taastrup FK 0 4 10 20 0.000 -10 Q

20 DEN WÆHRENS Svend Bohr Fægteklub 0 4 5 20 0.000 -15 Q

21 SLO ZABRET Matej Trekanten København 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17 Q

22 DEN EBERLEIN Jeppe Hellerup FK 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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2nd round

Poule 1 14:15 | Piste 9

FRIGYESI Attila, SWE SY LUGI Lund

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

TOWNEND Ben GBR Trekanten København 1 V V 3 2 2 15 11 0.500 4 3.
WIERZBA Weronika POL Trekanten København 2 0 1 2 0 0 3 20 0.000 -17 5.
BERGMAN Sejr DEN Bohr Fægteklub 3 1 V 3 1 1 10 16 0.250 -6 4.
ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar SWE LUGI Lund 4 V V V V 4 20 10 1.000 10 1.
NORSK DAHL Frederik DEN Taastrup FK 5 V V V 2 3 17 8 0.750 9 2.

Poule 2 14:15 | Piste 10

SOETTRUP Christian, DEN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MARIGLIANO Michael USA Trekanten København 1 V V 3 V 3 18 13 0.750 5 2.
CAMÓS NOGUER Albert ESP Trekanten København 2 4 4 1 V 1 14 15 0.250 -1 4.
PANDURO Sverre DEN Hellerup FK 3 2 V 1 V 2 13 16 0.500 -3 3.
CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel SWE LUGI Lund 4 V V V V 4 20 5 1.000 15 1.
FU Baiyu CHN Bohr Fægteklub 5 2 0 2 0 0 4 20 0.000 -16 5.

Poule 3 14:15 | Piste 11

LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes, DEN Albertslund FK

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

UNAL Adnan SVK Trekanten København 1 3 1 V V 1 2 15 19 0.400 -4 5.
SAMSIG Theis Andersen DEN Trekanten København 2 V V V V 1 4 21 10 0.800 11 2.
OWCZAREK Ewelina POL Taastrup FK 3 V 1 3 V 0 2 14 16 0.400 -2 3.
TECLAW Robert POL Taastrup FK 4 2 1 V V 2 2 15 18 0.400 -3 4.
EBERLEIN Jeppe DEN Hellerup FK 5 2 0 0 0 1 0 3 25 0.000 -22 6.
FRIGYESI Gabriel SWE LUGI Lund 6 V V V V V 5 25 5 1.000 20 1.

Poule 4 14:15 | Piste 12

SHAHRESTANI Laith, DEN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

FISCHER Daniel USA Trekanten København 1 V V V V V 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
HERMANN Eske Penjor DEN Trekanten København 2 2 V 4 2 2 1 15 21 0.200 -6 5.
SALLERUP Markus DEN Trekanten København 3 1 1 3 1 V 1 11 24 0.200 -13 6.
ZABRET Matej SLO Trekanten København 4 1 V V V 3 3 19 21 0.600 -2 3.
PERSSON VOGES Noah SWE LUGI Lund 5 3 V V 4 V 3 22 16 0.600 6 2.
WÆHRENS Svend DEN Bohr Fægteklub 6 1 V 4 V 3 2 18 20 0.400 -2 4.
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2nd round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 SWE FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGI Lund 5 5 25 5 1.000 20 E

2 USA FISCHER Daniel Trekanten København 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 E

3 SWE CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGI Lund 4 4 20 5 1.000 15 E

4 SWE ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar LUGI Lund 4 4 20 10 1.000 10 E

5 DEN SAMSIG Theis Andersen Trekanten København 4 5 21 10 0.800 11 E

6 DEN NORSK DAHL Frederik Taastrup FK 3 4 17 8 0.750 9 E

7 USA MARIGLIANO Michael Trekanten København 3 4 18 13 0.750 5 E

8 SWE PERSSON VOGES Noah LUGI Lund 3 5 22 16 0.600 6 E

9 SLO ZABRET Matej Trekanten København 3 5 19 21 0.600 -2 E

10 GBR TOWNEND Ben Trekanten København 2 4 15 11 0.500 4 E

11 DEN PANDURO Sverre Hellerup FK 2 4 13 16 0.500 -3 E

12 DEN WÆHRENS Svend Bohr Fægteklub 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2 E

13 POL OWCZAREK Ewelina Taastrup FK 2 5 14 16 0.400 -2 E

14 POL TECLAW Robert Taastrup FK 2 5 15 18 0.400 -3 E

15 SVK UNAL Adnan Trekanten København 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4 E

16 ESP CAMÓS NOGUER Albert Trekanten København 1 4 14 15 0.250 -1 E

17 DEN BERGMAN Sejr Bohr Fægteklub 1 4 10 16 0.250 -6 E

18 DEN HERMANN Eske Penjor Trekanten København 1 5 15 21 0.200 -6 E

19 DEN SALLERUP Markus Trekanten København 1 5 11 24 0.200 -13 E

20 CHN FU Baiyu Bohr Fægteklub 0 4 4 20 0.000 -16 E

21 POL WIERZBA Weronika Trekanten København 0 4 3 20 0.000 -17 E

22 DEN EBERLEIN Jeppe Hellerup FK 0 5 3 25 0.000 -22 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

2nd round

1 SWE FRIGYESI Gabriel SY LUGI Lund 2005

2 USA FISCHER Daniel Trekanten København 1985

3 SWE CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel SY LUGI Lund 2004

4 SWE ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar SY LUGI Lund 2007

5 DEN SAMSIG Theis Andersen Trekanten København 1979

6 DEN NORSK DAHL Frederik Taastrup FK 2009

7 USA MARIGLIANO Michael Trekanten København 1989

8 SWE PERSSON VOGES Noah SY LUGI Lund 2007

9 SLO ZABRET Matej Trekanten København 1999

10 GBR TOWNEND Ben Trekanten København 1986

11 DEN PANDURO Sverre Hellerup FK 1975

12 DEN WÆHRENS Svend Bohr Fægteklub 2003

13 POL OWCZAREK Ewelina Taastrup FK 1987

14 POL TECLAW Robert Taastrup FK 1977

15 SVK UNAL Adnan Trekanten København 1996

16 ESP CAMÓS NOGUER Albert Trekanten København 1990

17 DEN BERGMAN Sejr Bohr Fægteklub 2001

18 DEN HERMANN Eske Penjor Trekanten København 2000

19 DEN SALLERUP Markus Trekanten København 2006

20 CHN FU Baiyu Bohr Fægteklub 2003

21 POL WIERZBA Weronika Trekanten København 1993

22 DEN EBERLEIN Jeppe Hellerup FK 1955
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsRef Vid Ass

DEN SHAHRESTANI Laith 1 1 0 0

CN SOETTRUP Christian 2 2 0 0

N3 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes 2 2 0 0

SWE D FRIGYESI Attila 2 2 0 0

4 Referees


